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Adam Miller & Co Toronto
Gillespie & Co Toronto
Crothers H & W.J. & others
Quay, Wm

Walker, Evans & Co
Perkins, Ince & Co
Ogilvy & Co

Ewan, Wm

Morgan Davis
McDonald, John & Co
Douglas & McNiece
Sanford, Vale & Beckley
Greene & Sons

Clegg, A.

Popham & Co

Haggart Bros

Thos W. Robinson & Co
Fuller, John

Darling, Adam

Brock, W. R. & Brother
Oneil, Thomas
Ventress, William
Oakes, Theop

Read, Daniel

Nelson, Wm

Gallagher, James
Billett, Stephen
Crabtree, S. W.
Maxwell, Robert
Junkin, Wm Jr

Hunt, James

Gerrard, Richard
Biglow & Grounce
Kelley, William

Dalton, Lucy
Patterson, James
Sullivan, Maurice
Junkin, James

Greene, James

Allen, John

Irwin, Christopher
Rivers, Mrs

Sheean, James
McCollum, James
Cheethem, Thomas
McCollum, John
Patterson, John
Robinson, David

1 Toronto
2 Toronto
3 Belleville
4 Port Hope
5 Toronto
6 Toronto
7 Toronto
8 Montreal
9 Bowmanville
10 Toronto
10 Montreal
11 Hamilton
12 Montreal
13 Peterboro
14 Montreal
15 Brampton
16 Peterboro
17
18 Montreal
18 forward to 288
19 Galway
20 carried to 177
21
22 Galway
23
24
25
26 balance to 253
27
28 forward to 256
29 Harvey
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41 Galway
42
43
44
45
46
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Stewart, C. R.
Pocock, Charles
Goulais, Joseph
Allen, Edward
Lefex, Frank
McCormick, D
Nicholls, James
Simeon Senior
Allen, James
Ward, E. D.
Bowie, Joseph
Jewell, Rev
Godfrey, John
Bell, Newton
Bardeau, David
Bejing, George
Garlick, Elijah
Quin, William
Dent, George
Adams, Mrs
Stephens, Mrs
Lyle, Wm

Ward, Seth
Hopkins, Joseph
Collins, Pat
Mitchell, William
French Woman
Hill, Sam

King, Edward
Hoey, Miss
Hayes, James
Stuart, Same
Wilson, John
Inghram, Christopher
Freeman, Wm
Trotter, Charles
Olliffe, John
Goulding, Mrs
Smith, George
Appleyard
Trotter, Alexander
Britton, Wm
Dalton, James
McDonald, John
Junkin, John
Kelley, John Sen
Barr, Alex

Ward & Rusk
Allen, William
Treadeau, Isadore

47 Editor
48

49

50

51

52

53

54 Pedlar
55 Cobourg
56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71 Galway
72

73

73

74

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
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83

84

85

86 Galway
87

88 Red

89

90 Galway
91

92 Harvey
93 Galway
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Kelso, William
Moffatt, James
Read, Jackson
Douville, Fred
White, Samuel
Bell, Thomas Henry
Hunter, Wm
Kane, William
Beaty, James Jun
Alldred, Henry
Kelso, Joseph Jun
Irwin, Robert
Irwin, Chris
Garlick, R. Mrs
Oakes, Theop
Reid, James
McIllmoyle, Charles
Quin, James
Kane, M.

Herron, John
Bolton, James
Reid, Andrew

Hall & Ostrom
Byrne, Ralph
Darling, Wiliam
Birk, William
Henderson, John S.
Harlow, E. G.
Kane, John

Nixon, Andrew
Parker, Lewis
Robinson, Isaac
Bottum, E.

Birk, Thomas
Owens, Edward
Ayres, Robert
Phillipps, James
Murphy, John
Kelso, Andrew
Moffatt, James
Reid, Andrew
Hodgson & Boyd
Rennie, John & Co
Wilson, Wm
Lawerance, Anthony
Dunbar, Wm
Britton, John
Ayers, Henry
Taylor, Robert
Godfrey, Thomas

94
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96
97
98
99 Kinmount
100
101
102
103
104
105
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111 Galway
112
113
114
115 Peterboro
116
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121 Bobcaygeon
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124 sawmill
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134 transfer to 198
135 Toronto
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Harkness, John
Barr, John W.
Reid, James
Crowe, Nathan
Ward, George
Garlick, Elijah
Montgomery, Robert
Butson, Henry
Britton, George
Anderson, Hugh
Torrance, Miss
Dobson, H.
Moffatt, James
Shorey, John
Kane, William
Magee, Mary-ann

Brock, George & Brother

Froom, John
Ingraham, Matthew
Steele, Mrs
Junkin, John
Bick, James
Ventress, Ben
Dirwon, David
Flannigan, Mrs
Walsh, Robert
Trotter, Charles
Bick, John

Busk, John
Werrey, Henry
Hamilton, George
Ventress, William
Kane, John
Swartman, George
Kelley, Charles
Maguire, James Mrs
Newell, Emma
McCamus, Dr
Oliver, E.

Burns, James
Irwin, Robert
Wolfram, Henry
Reid, James
Booth, Henry
Moffatt, Mrs
Argue, William
Hunter, David
Simpson, John
Snowden, William
Kelley, James
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Dent, George
Allison, David
Reid, Andrew
Susie, John
Junkin, Robert
Cochrane, John
Kelley, Francis
Raynard, George
Manare, William
Howson, Thomas
Howson, E. C.
Sanderson, John
Boyd, Smith & Co
Graham, Thomas
Humphrey, James
Beck, Edward
Boyd, M Mrs
Purdy, Thomas
Reid, James
Greene, James
Dunbar, William
Moffatt, Mrs
Grey, Miss
Powers, Mrs
Hamilton, John
Oakes, Theop
Freeman, Wm
Owens, Richard
Shouldice, Adam
Patterson, Lancelot
Garlick, Richard
Moffatt, Mrs
Lancaster, William
McConachy, David
Amberg, Andrew
Garlick, Elijah
Reid, Andrew
Boyce, Henry M.
Windraham, R Mrs
Bick, George
Steele, Mrs
Greene, James
Reid, Robert
Arnott, William
Edgar, H Mrs
Amberg, Cleas
Moffatt, Mrs

Bick, George
Freeman, John
Kennedy & Lancaster
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Cain, William
Baker, C. S.
Freeman, Wm
Ingraham, James
Vielleby, Joseph
Greene, James
Moffatt, Mrs
Byme, Martin
Bottum, E.
Crabtree, S. W.
Finlay, William
Harkness, George
Irwin, John
Junkin, William
Davis, Parker
Beck, Richard
Amberg, Elizabeth
Hall & Ostrom
Cummings, William
Garlick, William
Taylor, Robert
Hayes, James
Dunbar, William
McKillan, Ben
Maxwell, Robert
Willett, Archey
Brock, George & Brother
Patterson, Thomas
Taite, John
McConnell, Mat.
Beltch, Thomas
Nicholls, James
Bick, Constance
Greene, James
Moffat, Mrs
Bennett, William
Foley, Matthew
Kelley, Edward
Obrian, John
Manary, Joseph
Simpson, John
Fairbairn, Charles
Kilgour Brothers
Perkins, Ince & Co
Hall & Ostrom
Brock, W. B. & Bro
Ogilvy & Co
Evans, John & Co
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